
Date Time Topic
Friday, August 26, 2022 6:00PM-7:00PM SPEED MATHS  - 1

Monday, August 29, 2022 6:00PM-7:00PM SPEED MATHS  - 2
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 6:00PM-7:00PM EXPECTED ARITHMETIC - 1

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 6:00PM-7:00PM EXPECTED ARITHMETIC - 2
Thursday, September 1, 2022 6:00PM-7:00PM EXPECTED ARITHMETIC - 3

Friday, September 2, 2022 6:00PM-7:00PM EXPECTED ARITHMETIC - 4
Monday, September 5, 2022 6:00PM-7:30PM EXPECTED ARITHMETIC - 5
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 6:00PM-7:30PM EXPECTED ARITHMETIC - 6

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 6:00PM-7:30PM EXPECTED ARITHMETIC - 7
Thursday, September 8, 2022 6:00PM-7:30PM EXPECTED ARITHMETIC - 8

Friday, September 9, 2022 6:00PM-7:30PM DATA INTERPRETATION - 1
Monday, September 12, 2022 6:00PM-7:30PM DATA INTERPRETATION - 2
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 6:00PM-7:30PM DATA INTERPRETATION - 3

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 6:00PM-7:30PM DATA INTERPRETATION - 4
Thursday, September 15, 2022 6:00PM-7:30PM MOCK


